3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195991 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED wocTae | L6 | 68
TERMINATOR e REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 13386851 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 20634401
22663961 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266396-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8 566396 4 - - - B T 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 274
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : i L L L ji L ;fééggil EEQCKgi%QéRCiSW; — gg;
2266396-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266396-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 158 TFrueE RO | XY
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 - 8-2266396-4 - - - S I R I A 16337879 |FENCE 6]
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - - -
2266396-5 A~ |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L AN |t p v | 3785572075 |BLADE, SLUG 64
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 133836851 5-18022-95 21196471 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - | 1 1 1 1 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP RoHS, M4 X 16 263
) ) SERVO : : : - - - - UNL- L 1803182-1 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 267
Fe08I60 g NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE ; ; i i i i i . 1 | - | - | - | 2119957-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
22663967 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : : : : : St o vt 8-21084-0 JO-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 2907
7’226639677 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - N - - W - 21}964071 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
- -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
SRLLCATOR e T T T T ne s LSeRING comRESSoN 75
B T - - , |
CRLME Lot L - - -] 2119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
ﬂ&iﬁ : - N 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICAZ%;{Q%;gUCTIONS an - - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - -1 27 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION " IRerF [REFIREF IREF REF 994970-7 COUNTER . MAGNETLC 64
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT, HEADER, O0.64 mm CONNECTOR - . - - 1 - 240638- ] SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZi}J* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - W - 3-23621-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1 37
) ) - - -1 T 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NONE ) ) - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
appl 1eaTonEd AN I N N A 16337143-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
SPECIFICATION - : - - | - [REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
R 1-690438-9 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINALS APPLIED
-2l 2212102 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -] 1803183-1 |SHOOT, LOOSE PIECE 89
638550 -7 1-638550-0 -] 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
R 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B T 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2212102 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 - 1 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
ST7E NEEE} m [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING JNL -3 - [3]3]3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0] 67
N7 A T . -2l 2212102 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
R 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
- - -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [LTEM 40 10 T T T T aTesse s LPRLICAToR BASTC ASSRRLT i
~ LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS — T 9370 TRAN AP STYLE ST0F FEED 14
FECOMMENDED SFPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B I BT AR B I 50793837 ISCR_BHSC  RoHS (M8 X 25 1
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N I N N 2119645-1 |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 10
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I e N O R O 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACH 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -] 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT AN i c119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L N I O O c11909¢-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
G T T 7 T avissess it i, o BT T :
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-20266396-5 AT c161326-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266396-6 -] [-1320908-6 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O c119909°5 JASSEMBLY, STHIP OUIDE 29
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ~ e e jefe]oe 222831 SPRING, COMPRESS ION al
A R 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - 1 1 1 1 1 w6wii%222; Eiéﬁé éEEEEAL gi
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
/8\ MAGNET, TTEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B T T I S T 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
ACTUATE THE COUNTER, : i I B - i 10
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN L B 1805181 -T |ANVIL, WIRE S
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S N - - T
1 T f 6
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - | R B R -
T TT Iy e R 232381 INSERT, COUPLING 1218 5
I 2030758-3 | TUBING, POLYURETHANE 277 L - 4
/1N TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, T 5018030-2 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1276 - -1 -1 - - 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE .
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL § ! ! ! ! ! 986220-3 CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK e § ] _ _ _ _ _ C
HNFORMATION. 77| -7 -6 |-5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 770 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T T R R [ T8I0L20T] — o
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4 53 = T — 7/15? o sbera. B 11105 3608
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN :
& CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . o OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APS?STOUGH 18JUL2014 |NaME Ocean Side Feed
/x W{/x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J Vil s PW%NS%C Loose Piece Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 10003 APPLICATION SPEC i
( PQC ‘ { ‘ C v @ f S ‘ Q ﬁ S h me Q ﬁ S h @ @ J( S 3 Q}C 4 & 4 Q}C 4> Z&Ngtgs i0.000L ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266396 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

If; QI | REF
i :

— = —— 5 00

(0. 197]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL BODY

o’ DW[I»GROSS 18JUL20T4 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 18JUL20}4 HOrHSburg’ T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APYD 18JULZ20T4 |name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
Vil s 7 Loose Piece Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O N S h@@ JT S W O { Ar & 2 O { 4 @Egﬁtg igé% APPLICATION SPEC )
40mm STROKE . . . 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ARG FS b *
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERAL R e A 100779 [(C=2266396 -
oo PEED PREFEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 2119599-1 A 6 6 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T srET
TERMINATOR LumsLo [REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |
2-27266396- 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266396-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2266396-4 : : : vt 501803072 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, MA 1216
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-] 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i 1 1 1 1 zii%?ggés gééMimiAigéAEUﬁKHs ——— _g;i
2-27266396-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266396-5 | 1901094-3 455053-2 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 17065 T T8RAcKET AIRE“ASTO : ‘ 573
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 57206639674 - - - “ 4 [ 4 | 4 | 4| 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 |269
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - |
2-2266396-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST RO I 1633762-8 | FENCE £68
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 I T 1633782-9  |FTENCE 1267
2-27266396-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - UNL - L] 3-853720-5 |BLADE, SLUG 1264
7-2266396-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - : - - - : - - R 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1263
Nl - 1803182-1 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 12672
B 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
- - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - RN [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
WIRE - - -l -2 - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
[NSUL - - - - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPUCAREW%QUCHONS 1) -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
~ |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - -1 - T 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CONTACT, HEADER, 0.64 mm CONNECTOR Sttt 8-21084-1 JO-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1054
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — 1 1 { ;11253;; EEiENiAgiNAIR = .l ig
i e 7 i 7 B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
T | -1 - [ -1 1] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1142
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] Lt v ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B N - | ] S-23bei-1  (PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .84 : 131
- | - |REF|] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- - - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- - REF] - ] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
y , B 1-690438-9 [FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
g%;% ® Fg{} %EIY?Ngi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGEETTING 2 [ 2 12 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
B 1803183-1 |SHOOT, LOOSE PIECE 89
N/ A N/ A 5.0 - 1 | | | 1 -455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 37
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
N 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - [ 3] 3]3]3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0762
*WARNING ol 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6|
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 10 S R N B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 09
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B N 1 ; 1%2255 z%LSEE%<ﬂPMAXGO ig
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T Toesr T IFFED CaN PRF FEED ‘ I
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING. B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ST T [ [ 1| 2119957-1  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION Lt v ] 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SHEET SURPLLED WLTH THE APPLICATOR. ol 22 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 33
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT Al - c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
@Egﬁ%i%EALSE%E%EW?QHFngiéiTAggw?gi%oR” CONVERSION: 8-2266396-4 — L TToctiReTh DRAEE, STR VI =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266396-4 S L A I R S c119959-3 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE c9
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": §-2266396-5 - ? 2 2 2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] | | | | EEMLEEN LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W 6-690754-7 |DRAG, SPECTAL 29
A v ] 1-1320928-8 |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. T T T 580371 -4 |SCR. SKT HD SHOR 5.0 DIA 7 6.0 o3
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. S I T BT 1 -18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- - - - - - 10
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - A I R - ] 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
/N R 1803181-1  |ANVIL, WIRE 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] -] - - - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - S R — - ;
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. .
ﬁf& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - - - il
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. — T - 3
A B 23238~ 1 [NSERT, COUPLING 278
10 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1 1 1 1 2030758-3 TUBING, POLYURETHANE N2 . 7 . . . 7 f
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL “TT71-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M [T -2 -25)-2¢2|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
I N F O R M A T I O N N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
R P R e R e o T8I0 C:)iyrié; TE Connectivity
/ ig CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. CﬁELMN 18JuLe2014 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 18JULZ2014 | NaME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ mm P@Jﬂ%ﬁy Ocean Side Feed
Vil s 7 Loose Piece Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 *65&8**511::::3} S b 10003 APPLICATION SPEC )
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266396 _

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

Tﬁ | REF
=TEr T
5

— ——5 00

(0. 197]

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY TERMINAL BODY

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

@
S ()

T T R e [ TEILa0T = = ey
CHTK BN 18JUL2014 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: | APYVD 18JUL2014 |name :
- _D._STOUGH Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LRe s Loose Piece Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) QeI 20
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA - -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT ~ A‘ 00779 @:2266396
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




